52 Suresh Angadi Education Foundation's &
ANGADI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AlLS )y
Savagaon Road, Belgaum - 590009 ¢

Affliliated to Central Board of Secondary Education with Reg. No.: 830690

Trip No. 2 - Bus No 4

Driver Name Basappa Nekar
Mobile No 9964851902
Maushi Name Sampada Patil
Mobile Number 9448342435
Location Time
CLUB ROAD 9:00
Vijay Hospital 9:03
RTO 9:05
Ramtirth Nagar 9:10
Vaivhav Nagar 9:15
Hindalco 9:13
B K Kangrali 9:20
Shahu Nagar 9:25
Sadashiv Nagar 9:30
Kumarswamy Layout 9:35
Hanuman Nagar 9:40
Saraswati Nagar 9:45
Mahalaxmi Nagar 9:46
School 9:47




